
5
5
5

5 5

5 55

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

" "

"

""

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

""
"

"
"

"

"
"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

" "

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

" "

"

"

"

"

""

"

"

"

" "

"

" """
"

""
"

"

"
""

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

""

"
"

Div A

Div Z

£¤12

5800

5600

5200
5000
4800
4600
4400
4200
4000
3800

6800

6600
6400

7600 74
00

700
0

660
0

640
0

620
0

6800 60
00

8200
8000

7200

6800
6600

6400

6200
6000
5800
5600
5400

52005000

72
00700

0680
0

640
0

6200

560
0520

0

600
0

540
0

5000

4800
4600
4400

64
00620

0

54
00

4200

580
0

560
0

540
0

420
0

400
0

4800
4600

7800
7600
7400

7200

7000
6800
6600

640
0

7400
7200
7000

6600
6400
6200

7200
7000

6800
6600

6400
62006000

70006800660064006200600058005600

7600

66006400

780
0760

074
0072

00

8000

7000
6800

660
0

640
0

620
0

76007400

760
072

00

68
00

7400

70006600
6400

700
0

66
0062
0060
00

72
00

68
00

64
00

7200
7000

6800

6600

6200

5600

5200
48004600

720
0700

06800

7800
7600

7400

7800
7600

7400

800
07800

7600

7200

5000
4800
4600

7400720
0

700
0

74
0070

00

72
00700

0

7400
7200

7000

7000 6600

7000

680
066006400

6200

5400
5200

5000

4000

3600

4400
4200

8200
7600

74007200

7400
7200

74
00

72
00

7200

7000

70006800

70
0066
00

6800
6600

68
00

64
00

660
0

620
0

46004400

42
00

40
00

8200
8000

8000
7800

7600
7400

7600
7400

7200
7000

70
00

6800

7200
7000

700
0

680
0

68006600

6600

6400

6400
6200

6400
6200

60005800

6000
5800 5800

5600

5800

5600

5800
5600

5800

5600

5400

5200

5000
4800

4600
4400

400
0

380
0

7400
7200

7400

7200

74007200

660
0640

0

6600

6400

52005000

5000
4800

6200

600
0 5400

8400

780
0

7200

480
0

60
00

5800

5200

5000

5200

5000

4400

80
00

7600

680
0

5800
660

0

74
00

6400

5000

6600

720
0

7000
5400520

0

720
0

6800

68
00

6600

68
00

380
0

800
0

7800
6800

6400

6000

5600

4800
5000

5200

3800

8600

84
00

78
00

76
00

7400
74

00

720
0

72
00

720
0

720
0

6800

6800

660
0

6400

6400

64
00

6400

6200

6000

5600

56
00

5800

5200

5000

4400

42004200

3800

4000

8400

8200

80
00

76
00

7800

780
0

7800

7800

780
0

780
0

7800

780
0

760
0

76
00

7600

7400

7400

7400

740
0

7400

72
00

700
0

7000

6800

6800

680
0

6800
6600

6600

66
00

6600

6600

6400

640
0

6200

6200

6200

600
0

6200

6200

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

5800

58
00

5800

5800

5600

5600

5400
5200

5000

5000

480
0

5000

50
00

46
00

4200

420
0

4000

3600
3400

5400

Tamarack
Mountain

Goat Roost

Rocky Point

Roundtop

Sky Pilot

Parachute
Hill

Sky Pilot
Mountain

Ranger Peak

Old Stormy

Sneakfoot
Meadows

North Fork
Spruce -

White Sand

Lochsa Face

LOLO TRAIL NATIONAL
HISTORIC LANDMARK

(CLEARWATER)

Sneakfoot
Meadows

S e l w a y - B i tterrootS e l w a y - B i tterroot
W i l d e rnessW i l d e rness

2014
Parachute

2012 Lower
Dan

2017
Brushy

2013 Siah

1994
East

Beaver

2017 Hidden

2003 Beaver
Lakes

2012 Beaver
Ridge

2004 Kalling

2006 Dan
Ridge

1990 Maude

2016 Cedar

2008 Storm

2003
Colt

2012 Fern

2012 Maud

2012 Fan

2006 Rabbit

1998
White
Sand

1991 Crime

1999 Colt
Killed Creek

1994 Fern
Creek

2001
Walton

2006 Clark

2006 Crab

2011
Double
Storm

2012 Dan
Creek

1998
Parachute

2015 Jay
Point

1992
Upper

Cabin 17

2000
Bear

Camp

2003
Siah
Lake

2007 Bridge

1993
Burnt Bee

1994
Bear

Camp

1994
Parachute

Lake

2012
North Dan

2012
Hidden

Colt

2014
White
Sand

2014 South
Storm

2009 Maud

2012
New Dan

2002 Cabin

Lochsa /Powell Ranger District
Stevensville Ranger District

5622-A

75589

5673

5683

5669-F

5930-A
569-H

368-A

5674

102-F

368
-I

860957

360-F

860350

1695

860108

860356

593
0

102-D

86
03

55

5650-B

860961

5668-B

569-K

569
-B

860109

56
69

-L

5669-B

102-A

56
25

-B

569
-J

368-K 568
9-B

5647-A

86
01

10

860304

102

5647-E

368-C

362-C

860101

5660-A

56
89

-C

860353

5910-A

5649

36
2-F

5671-A

368-J

5629

56
69

-M
5689

592
4

5683-A

5650-F

109-F

59
32

-A

5669-E

860302

5673-A

56
47

-D

75554

102-E

36
8-M

368-P

56
60

109

5671-G

860107

5650-A

569-A

5669-H

5647-B

368-B

860105

56
69

-C

860103

56
51

5669-G

5671-H

569
-D

360-C

860301

5628

5646

5931

755
50

111-C

5932

5910

5670

109
-G

360

500-B

860102

36
2-B

75588

569-G

860106

5689-A

860100

5623

5622

56
45

5669-J

362-Z

5600

56
88

56
69

-D

56
9

369

5652

5647

56
81

5669-A

500

5625

5675

111
-A

5625-A

359

US
-12

-ID
12

5650

5669

111

368

102-C

500-A

5626

362

5

789-A789

40

44

63

7

216

25

903

63

71

914

50

218

940

94
0

22

47

218

11
8

34

216

30
6

51

77

50

43

909

5

21
6

70

11

99

67

79

59

Garnet Creek

Dan Creek

Beaver C reek

Walton Creek

Big Creek

Cliff
Cree

k
S hoo t C

ree
kCherokee Creek

Sou
th Fork

Bi
g C

ree
k

Cabin Creek

North Fork Storm Creek

Crooked Fork

Rabbit Creek

Brushy Fork

Lochsa River

Twin Creek

Colt Creek

Parachut e Cre
ek

Storm Creek

Colt Killed Creek

He
ath

er C
reek

Pa
ckb

ox
Cree

k

Savage Creek

South Fork Stor m Creek

AlkireCreek

Pa
ck

Creek

JayCreek

Maud Creek

Big Sand Cree
k

Fern Creek

Crab Creek

Big Flat Creek

Kube Cre ek

Bryan
Lake

Big Creek
Lakes

Grouse
Lake

Ranger
Lake

Dodge
Lake

Garnet
Lake

Maud Lake

Parachute
Lake

Pearl
Lake

Beaver
Lake

Two Lakes

South
Fork Lake

White
Sand
Lake

Storm
Lake

Two Lakes

Dan
Lake

Walton
Lakes

Spruce
Creek Lakes Grimes Lake

Siah
Lake

H-1

DP-1

368 Lookout 2
368 Lookout 1

111 Lookout

PB 46

PB 48
PB 47

5

24

9

36

27

PB 39

19

PB 41

32

6

PB 40

8

34

10

21

30

2

16

15

28

4

14

3

33

PB 44

PB 38

23

13

29

18

PB 45

20

PB 49

25

22

17

11

PB 37

31

7

26

12

35

1

Operations
ID-NCF-000455
August 1, 2019

®
Crab

0 0.5 10.25
Miles

() Division Break

! Drop Point

â Helispot

h Lookout

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

D D! ! ! Proposed Dozer Line
Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

5 WBP Seed Tree
WBP Orchard

" Structures
Fire History
Trails

US Highway
State Highway
USFS Roads
Lake
Swamp/Marsh

Intermittent Stream
Perennial Stream
Special Interest Managment Areas
Roadless Area
Wilderness Areas

Forest Service
Other StateOps Perimterer Update

7/31/2019
49 acres


